
Dining chair

Christophe de la Fontaine

Typology

Name

Designer

Bavaresk High Chair A

A three-legged dining chair made out of  beech. The joint of  a classical rural Bavarian 
wooden chair was revised by eliminating the plank solution with CNC processing; legs 
are reduced from typical four to three. The mood of  the smooth lines competes with 
ann obi sash-like cushion.

Description



Leather aida, Leather thema, Vegan fur curly, Vegan fur teddy, Stained wood, 
Laquered wood

Material

Examples

Name B

14.209.10

Bavaresk High Chair



Material Leather aida 08
Name

Colours ash

nude

sage

olive

bordeaux

08.1

08.2

08.3

08.4

08.5

Bavaresk High Chair C



CName

Material Leather thema 09
Colours white09.1

yellow

nude

peach

tan

cognac

bordeaux

09.2

09.3

09.4

09.5

09.6

09.7

Bavaresk High Chair



CName

Material Leather thema 09
Colours dark green09.8

grey

black

09.9

09.10

Bavaresk High Chair



Material Vegan fur curly

Bavaresk High Chair

10
Name

Colours white

creme

rose

grey

bluegreen

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5

C



Material Vegan fur teddy

Bavaresk High Chair

11
Name

Colours white

grey

rose

curry

bordeaux

moss green

electric blue

11.1

11.2

11.3

11.4

11.5

11.6

11.7

C



Material Stained wood

Bavaresk High Chair

14
Name

Colours natural

framboise

black

14.1

14.2

14.3

C



Material Laquered wood

Bavaresk High Chair

15
Name C

Colours white

bordeaux

black

15.1

15.2

15.3



D
Dimensions

Bavaresk High Chair

50 x 48 x h 45/94cm

Name

50 48

94

45
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